
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 17 November 2022

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOMORROW Last start winner DUB, 29/10/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 8P 4/1/2T. Trappett 538098 8/7135

 2 MOLLY AND ME Last start placegetter GUN, 10/11/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 1P 4/1/1W. Marmara 550569 5/4210

 3 BOGIE BANDIT 2 Dropping in grade GUN, 10/11/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 4/1/2K. Campbell 530442 23/18198

 4 ASKEY 2 Last start winner GUN, 10/11/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3L. Davis 553234 2/1152

 5 STAY HUMBLE Last start placegetter GUN, 31/10/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 8P 5/1G. Muller 543544 7/6201

 6 EARN THE LOOT Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1T. Trappett 534758 7/4195

 7 JUST TWO Last start Country winner TAM, 12/11/2022, R7, Y 1Y 5P 6P 5/1M. Moore 529597 9/3197

 8 MORIAH BALE Dropping in grade GUN, 10/11/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1G. Muller 532757 5/4198

 9 CROWN THE ZIPPER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/06/2022, R5, P (FEL)P (BDN)P 1P 5/2T. Fleming 531375 8/2243

 10 SKETCHY RUSS Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 2P 5/1D. Burns 554296 4/3231

 11 CHARMING SPIRIT Weighted points score GUN, 10/11/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 2P 5/1K. Campbell 538950 5/3189

 12 GREEK TEMPTATION Weighted points score GUN, 22/09/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1W. Marmara 535622 10/7156

 13 SPARTAN QUEEN Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R10, P 8P 4P 5P 5/1T. Trappett 547531 4/3129

 14 TYPHOON TONY Weighted points score GUN, 10/11/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1K. Sills 529810 8/3126

 15 LAGOON NADAL Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R7, Y 2Y 6Y 4Y 5/2M. Moore 536505 7/2115

 16 COLD JUSTICE Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1T. Trappett 538096 5/4111

 17 AL'S HOLIDAY Weighted points score COO, 30/09/2022, R11, Y 7Y 8P 8P 5/2D. Hoskins 539598 8/2106

 18 ZULU FLAIR 2 Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R5, Y 5Y 7P 6P 5/1J. Eather 540435 4/372
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 17 November 2022

P 5 340 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROSA KADE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2P 2P 5/4R. Bray 550021 3/0224

 2 DEMONICAS BEACH Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 3P 5/3L. Haaring 554563 2/1216

 3 ROUSTABOUT Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 6P 5/3M. Clarke 546558 3/1211

 4 BE GOOD BEACH Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 1P 5/3L. Haaring 554565 2/1191

 5 PANAMA SKIES Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/3T. Trappett 547782 2/1184

 6 OUR BLUE ROSA Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 6Y 5/2K. Anderson 550014 3/2177

 7 RUPURT KEEN Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 1P 5/2N. Hand 543967 3/2159

 8 HEAD THEM UP Grade order Grade 5 2P 5Y 1Y 5/4K. Anderson 557134 1/0153

 9 BETTY BUSH Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4P 5/2N. Hand 547237 3/2152

 10 ASKEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 1P 5/3L. Davis 553234 2/1152

 11 WUANITA ROSE 1 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5/4J. Eather 555778 1/0151

 12 RUTLAND GEORGIA 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 4P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 1/0150

 13 GREEK FLAME 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 4P 5/3W. Marmara 550293 2/1147

 14 KARINYA CREEK Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 4P 5/2L. Haaring 549413 3/2146

 15 IRINKA ISLA Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4P 5/4R. Ryan 546589 1/0138

 16 INDIAN WELLS Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 1P 5/4R. Neville 552389 1/0134

 17 FLYING HUSBAND Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 6P 5/2P. Midson 546831 3/2126

 18 ARROGANT BENJI Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 4P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/1117

 19 OUR CHAP TOM 2 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 4P 3P 5/4R. Bray 532812 2/0117

 20 EARN THE SAGA Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 1P 5/4T. Trappett 552877 1/0115

 21 BOW SIX Grade order Grade 5 4Y 6P 2P 5/4A. King 532711 1/0110

 22 LUCY MAC Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 4P 5/4D. Howarth 537550 1/0107

 23 SASSY SAL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 7P 5/4J. Eather 544081 1/0105

 24 ANOTHER SARAH Grade order Grade 5 6Y 6Y 6P 5/4G. Moore 550347 1/0103

 25 LEVI'S BEACH Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 4P 5/3L. Haaring 542541 3/1102

 26 KENZI'S BLAZE Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 6P 5/4E. Thresher 535757 2/099

 27 COME ON BLOCKER Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 3P 5/4P. Midson 550570 1/099

 28 FAT BOY MANTRA Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 3P 5/4R. Ryan 548366 1/098

 29 FREE TO DREAM Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 5P 5/4T. Trappett 554497 1/095

 30 RED HOT PETA Grade order Grade 5 2Y 5P 7P 5/3R. Bray 532814 3/185

 31 TOMMY TUNA Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 4P 5/4M. Smith 558273 1/083
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 17 November 2022

P 5 340 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BEST OF ALICE Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 7P 5/2W. Marmara 550566 3/278

 33 JUST OUR LUCK Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 6P 5/3S. Mcmahon 529719 2/169

 34 SEABROOK BAKER Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 8P 5/3D. Howarth 536202 3/151
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 17 November 2022

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BETTY BUSH Last start placegetter GUN, 10/11/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 4P 5/2N. Hand 547237 3/2152

 2 INDIAN WELLS Last start placegetter GUN, 10/11/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 1P 5/4R. Neville 552389 1/0134

 3 WUANITA ROSE 2 Last start Country winner TAM, 12/11/2022, R1, Y 1Y 5/4J. Eather 555778 1/0151

 4 RUPURT KEEN Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 1P 5/2N. Hand 543967 3/2159

 5 GREEK FLAME 1 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 4P 5/3W. Marmara 550293 2/1147

 6 LUCY MAC Weighted points score GUN, 10/11/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4D. Howarth 537550 1/0107

 7 SASSY SAL 2 Weighted points score HVL, 21/01/2022, R3 5P 7P 7P 5/4J. Eather 544081 1/0105

 8 ANOTHER SARAH Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R4, Y 6Y 6Y 6P 5/4G. Moore 550347 1/0103

 9 FAT BOY MANTRA Weighted points score MAT, 07/11/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4R. Ryan 548366 1/098

 10 BEST OF ALICE Weighted points score GUN, 10/11/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 7P 5/2W. Marmara 550566 3/278

 11 ZULU FLAIR 2 Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R5, Y 5Y 7P 6P 5/1J. Eather 540435 4/372
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 17 November 2022

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAZY GIRL Last start placegetter GUN, 10/11/2022, R2, P 2P M/1B. Garland 556653 0/0134

 2 ARIA HERRERA Last start placegetter DAP, 09/06/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 3P M/1T. Anderson 543138 0/0134

 3 BLUE ZEAL Last start placegetter GUN, 10/11/2022, R2, P 3P 7P M/1J. Murray 554996 0/079

 4 GREEK INQUISITOR 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 31/10/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 4P M/1W. Marmara 552519 0/078

 5 GREEK MALT Last start placegetter GUN, 10/11/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 8P M/1W. Marmara 552515 0/070

 6 BLACK BEAD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 12/11/2022, R2, Y 3Y M/1M. Mabbott 547926 0/0117

 7 BROCKTON BOMBER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 01/10/2022, R8, Y 4P 6Y 3Y M/1K. Anderson 548355 0/0108

 8 HIS KEEN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 16/06/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 2P M/1N. Hand 543966 0/0107

 9 CAMOOWEAL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 07/11/2022, R2, P 7P 3P 6P M/1M. Clarke 526183 0/086

 10 JAMALA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 12/11/2022, R1, Y 3Y 8P M/1A. Smith 549325 0/074

 11 KINGSBRAE BEACH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 31/10/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 3P M/1L. Haaring 552513 0/062

 12 FLYAWAY MATTY First start M/1V. Ellis 558722 0/00

 13 KING ELF First start M/1J. Eather 554525 0/00

 14 SKETCHY COMBAT Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 12/11/2022, R2, P 7P M/1D. Burns 550478 0/033

 15 PERPETUAL Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 08/08/2022, R1, P 8P M/1M. Smith 551910 0/025

 16 ON CREDIT Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 17/10/2022, R1, P 8P M/1M. Clarke 550763 0/025

 17 TRADING IN Weighted points score GUN, 10/11/2022, R2, P 5P 5Y 8P M/1M. Clarke 553159 0/046

 18 ALL ABOUT LAURA Weighted points score DUB, 02/07/2022, R2, P 8P 6P 7P M/1D. Harkin 537817 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 17 November 2022

P NG 340 DMC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EDNA KRABAPPEL Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5P 1P 5/2R. Ryan 550342 5/2195

 2 HIT IT BENNY Grade order Grade 5 3Y 2P 3P 5/1J. Lawson 538349 6/4179

 3 KARINYA TROMBONE Grade order Grade 5 3Y 7P 2P 5/3D. Hoskins 549414 3/1173

 4 HERE COMES BUDDY Grade order Grade 5 4Y 4P 4P 5/4D. Hoskins 542371 7/0170

 5 DEB'S BABY Grade order Grade 5 2Y 7P 2P 5/1R. Ryan 538372 6/3167

 6 HIDDEN MASK Grade order Grade 5 5Y 5P 6P 5/3G. Payton 534493 5/1152

 7 RIVERINA IVY Grade order Grade 5 2Y 3P 7P 5/3G. Wilkinson 530602 7/1147

 8 ELSIE BAY Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5P 5P 5/1M. Mabbott 533643 6/3140

 9 I'M DUSTY Grade order Grade 5 4Y 7P 1Y 5/4A. Smith 535753 2/0118

 10 ZULU FLAIR 3 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 7P 6P 5/1J. Eather 540435 4/372
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 17 November 2022

P 4/5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY MATE CRICKET 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 3P 4/1/1T. Trappett 538100 8/4276

 2 SUPREME SWORD 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 3P 4/1/1G. Kilpatrick 547783 5/4198

 3 RUTLAND BELLA Weighted points score GUN, 10/11/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 3P 4/1/1M. Ruttley 542938 12/3165

 4 OUR BOY TIGER Last start winner GUN, 10/11/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 7P 5/3G. Muller 548373 7/1276

 5 JAPANESE BLACK 2 Last start winner GUN, 10/11/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 4P 5/1G. Muller 544365 5/3213

 6 HEY BUDDY Last start placegetter GUN, 10/11/2022, R11, P 2P 5Y 5P 5/2J. Lawson 538351 8/2167

 7 TRALEE ALVIE Last start Provincial winner DUB, 12/11/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 4P 5/3M. Mabbott 547238 5/1133

 8 RECALIBRATE Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 1P 5/3G. Kilpatrick 554859 3/1204

 9 AMBER LILLY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/11/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2G. Muller 548161 3/2156

 10 SHAY SILLAT Weighted points score MAT, 07/11/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4R. Ryan 551575 5/0151

 11 RUTLAND GEORGIA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/11/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 1/0150

 12 GREEK FLAME 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 4P 5/4W. Marmara 550293 2/0147

 13 OUR CHAP TOM 1 Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R3, Y 7Y 4P 3P 5/4R. Bray 532812 2/0117

 14 ZULU FLAIR 1 Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R5, Y 5Y 7P 6P 5/4J. Eather 540435 4/072

 15 KOJONUP JEN Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R3, Y 8Y 4Y 7P 5/4G. Moore 532825 2/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 17 November 2022

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUR BOY TIGER Last start winner GUN, 10/11/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 7P 5/3G. Muller 548373 7/1276

 2 JAPANESE BLACK 2 Last start winner GUN, 10/11/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 4P 5/1G. Muller 544365 5/3213

 3 HEY BUDDY Last start placegetter GUN, 10/11/2022, R11, P 2P 5Y 5P 5/2J. Lawson 538351 8/2167

 4 TRALEE ALVIE Last start Provincial winner DUB, 12/11/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 4P 5/3M. Mabbott 547238 5/1133

 5 RECALIBRATE Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 1P 5/3G. Kilpatrick 554859 3/1204

 6 AMBER LILLY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/11/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2G. Muller 548161 3/2156

 7 SHAY SILLAT Weighted points score MAT, 07/11/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4R. Ryan 551575 5/0151

 8 RUTLAND GEORGIA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/11/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 1/0150

 9 GREEK FLAME 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 4P 5/4W. Marmara 550293 2/0147

 10 OUR CHAP TOM 1 Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R3, Y 7Y 4P 3P 5/4R. Bray 532812 2/0117

 11 ZULU FLAIR 1 Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R5, Y 5Y 7P 6P 5/4J. Eather 540435 4/072

 12 KOJONUP JEN Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R3, Y 8Y 4Y 7P 5/4G. Moore 532825 2/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 17 November 2022

P 2 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUTLAND FRED Last start winner GUN, 10/11/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 3P 2/1/2M. Ruttley 544420 11/8276
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 17 November 2022

P 2 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOGIE BANDIT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/11/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 2/1/2K. Campbell 530442 23/4198
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 17 November 2022

P 3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CROWN THE ZIPPER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/06/2022, R5, P (FEL)P (BDN)P 1P 3/1/1T. Fleming 531375 8/5243

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 14 November 2022 - 08:25 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 17 November 2022

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIS KEEN 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 16/06/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 2P M/1N. Hand 543966 0/0107

 2 GREEK INQUISITOR 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 31/10/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 4P M/1W. Marmara 552519 0/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 17 November 2022

P 4 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY MATE CRICKET 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 3P 4/1/1T. Trappett 538100 8/4276

 2 SUPREME SWORD 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 3P 4/1/1G. Kilpatrick 547783 5/4198
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 17 November 2022

P 5 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JAPANESE BLACK 1 Last start winner GUN, 10/11/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 4P 5/1G. Muller 544365 5/3213

 2 AMBER LILLY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/11/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2G. Muller 548161 3/2156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 17 November 2022

P M 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIS KEEN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 16/06/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 2P M/1N. Hand 543966 0/0107
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